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Summary of Your New Charges

Total With
Service Savings
Home Phone - page 3
Voice Monthly Charges 35.00
Related Monthly Charges 9.13
Usage Charges .05
Taxes, Fees & Surcharges 6.28
Total Home Phone Service $50.46
Total New Charges $50.46

Details of Your Home Phone Charges

Home Phone

Local Service Period: Aug 1 - Aug 31

Long Distance Service Period: Jun 24 - Jul 23

Locat Phone Service reflects charges, fees, usage & discounts provided by Qwest

Corporation DBA CenturyLink QC. Long Distance Service reflects charges, fees, usage &
discounts provided by CenturyLink Communications, [1.C.

Do you have questions about your fong distance service or bill? Simply call 1-800-244-77711
and a Service Representative will be happy to assist you.

Yoice Monthly Charges

Local Phone Service - Home Phone Plus

35.00

Voice Monthly Charges Total

Related Monthly Charges

Local Phone Service

Federal Access Charge
Non-Telecom Sve Surcharge
Access Recovery Charge

$35.00

4.86
2.99
1.28

Related Monthly Charges Total

Usage Charges
Long Distance Usage

This portion of your bill reflects calls served by Centurylink Communications, LLG.

319 266-5972

No.

Date Time Calied Number Location Min:Sec

$9.13

Price

1

Jun 25 5:30P XEMOO0EX DES MOINES  |A 1:00
Total Calis:
Total Min:Sec:

.05

1:.00

Usage Charges Total

$.05
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Details of Your Home Phone Charges (cont)

Taxes, Fees & Surcharges

Local Phone Service
Federal Excise at 3%
State Sales at 6%
City Sales at 1%
Local 911 at $1.00 per access line
Federal Universal Serv Fund at 17.1%
Facility Relocation Cost Recovery Fee at $0.27 per access line

1.28
2.29
.39
1.00
1.05
27

Taxes, Fees & Surcharges Total

$5.28

Total Home Phione Charges

$50.46




