

## Summary of Your New Charges

Service	Total With Savings		
Home Phone - page 3			
Voice Monthly Charges	35.00		
Related Monthly Charges	9.13		
Usage Charges	.05		
Taxes, Fees & Surcharges	6.28		
Total Home Phone Service	\$50.46		
Total New Charges	\$50.46		

# Details of Your Home Phone Charges

#### Home Phone

Local Service Period: Aug 1 - Aug 31

Long Distance Service Period: Jun 24 - Jul 23

Local Phone Service reflects charges, fees, usage & discounts provided by Qwest Corporation DBA CenturyLink QC. Long Distance Service reflects charges, fees, usage & discounts provided by CenturyLink Communications, LLC.

Do you have questions about your long distance service or bill? Simply call 1-800-244-1111 and a Service Representative will be happy to assist you.

### Voice Monthly Charges

Local Phone Service - Home Phone Plus	35.00	
Voice Monthly Charges Total	\$35.00	
Related Monthly Charges		
Local Phone Service		
Federal Access Charge	4.86	
Non-Telecom Svc Surcharge	2.99	
Access Recovery Charge	1.28	
Related Monthly Charges Total	\$9.13	

### Usage Charges

### Long Distance Usage

This portion of your bill reflects calls served by CenturyLink Communications, LLC.

### 319 266-5972

No.	Date	Time	Called Number	Location		Min:Sec	Price
1.	Jun 25 Total Ca Total Mi		XXXXXXXXX	DES MOINES	IA	1:00	.05 1 1:00
Usa	ge Char	ges Tota	al				\$.05



Bill Date: 8/1/15 page 4 of 4

# Details of Your Home Phone Charges (cont.)

### Taxes, Fees & Surcharges

Local Phone Service	
Federal Excise at 3%	1.28
State Sales at 6%	2.29
City Sales at 1%	.39
Local 911 at \$1.00 per access line	1.00
Federal Universal Serv Fund at 17.1%	1.05
Facility Relocation Cost Recovery Fee at \$0.27 per access line	.27
Taxes, Fees & Surcharges Total	\$6.28

Total Home Phone Charges	\$50.46
i o tai i i o i i i o i o o i i ai go	